
 

 

CaSS Summer Term 
Prayer Diary 2013 

Sheffield Primary Schools are 
in blue. Sheffield Secondary 
Schools are in red. Other 
educational services are in bold 
black. There is no intended link 
between the prayer topic & the 
school listed on that date. 

Thurs 18 April  
Pray for the family, 
friends, pupils & staff of 
Notre Dame as they 
mourn the death of 12 
year old Gabi Smith. 
Abbey Lane, Acres Hill, 
Angram, Ann’s Grove 

Fri 19 & Sat 20 April 
Pray for the chaplain of 
Notre Dame as she may 
need to answer pupils’ 
questions about death and 
heaven. 
Arbourthorne, Athelstan, 
Ashdell, Ballifield 

Sun  21 &  Mon 22  April 
Thank God for Lydgate 
Open the Book group 
taking assembly at 
Lydgate Juniors (22nd) 
 
Bankwood, Beck,  
Beighton,   Bethany. 
 

Tues 23 & Wed 24 April 
Pray for Golddigger and 
their ‘I’m the girl I want to 
be’ and ‘Made of More’ 
(boys) courses 
 
Birkdale, Birley, Birley 
Spa, Bradfield Dungworth 

Thurs 25 & Fri 26 April 
Pray for Birkdale Prep’s Y5 
pupils visiting the Jesus 
Centre. 
Bradway, Brightside,  
Brook House, Broomhill 

Sat 27 & Sun 28 April 
Thank God & pray for 
school dinnertime staff. 
 
Brunswick, Byron Wood, 
Carfield, Carter Knowle 

Mon 29 & Tues 30  April 
For Love2Last staff & 
supporters meeting (29th) 
and for more school visits. 
Charnock Hall, Clifford, 
Colt,  Concord 

Wed 1 & Thurs 2 May 
For Y5 from St John’s 
School, Deepcar visiting 
The Oakes (1st-3rd) 
Deepcar, Dobcroft I, 
Dobcroft J, Dore 

Fri 3 & Sat 4 May 
For the Christian Union at 
King Edward VII meeting 
each Friday. 
Ecclesall I, Ecclesall J, 
Ecclesfield, Emmanuel 

Sun 5 & Mon 6 May 
Thank God for crossing 
patrols and safety on the 
school run. 
 
Emmaus, Firs Hill, Fox Hill, 
Gleadless 

Tues 7 & Wed 8 May 
For Y4 & Y5 from Loxley 
Primary visiting The Oakes 
(8th- 10th) 
 
Greengate Lane, 
Greenhill, Greenlands I 

Thurs 9 & Fri 10 May 
For Lydgate Open the 
Book group doing a Bible 
story at Crosspool Pre 
School (9th) 
Greenlands J, Grenoside,  
Greystones, Halfway I 

 Sat 11 & Sun 12 May 
Thank God for school 
secretaries & office staff. 
 
 
Halfway J, Hallam, Hartley 
Brook, Hatfield 

Mon 13 & Tues 14 May 
Pray for all Y6 pupils 
taking SATS tests this 
week. 
 
High Green, Hillsborough , 
Hinde House, Holt House 

Wed 15 & Thurs 16 May 
For Y5 from Norton Free 
School visiting The Oakes 
(13th-15th) 
Hucklow, Hunters Bar I, 
Hunters Bar 

Fri 17 & Sat 18 May 
For High School Y7 &Y8 
visiting The Oakes (17th-
19th)  
Intake, Limpsfield, 
Longley, Lound I,  Lound J,  
 

Sun 19 & Mon 20 May 
Thank God for Prayer 
Spaces in Schools & their 
workshop on the CaSS 
conference. Lowedges, 
Lower Meadow, Lowfield,  
Loxley 

Tues 21 & Wed 22 May 
For Y6 from Dore Primary 
visiting The Oakes (22nd – 
24th) 
Lydgate I,  Lydgate J,  
Malin Bridge, Manor Ldge 

Thurs 23 & Fri 24 May 
For Y11/Y13 pupils 
revising and on study 
leave for GCSE/A Levels 
Mansel, Marlcliffe,  
Meersbrook Bk, Meynell 



Sat 25 & Sun 26 May 
Thank God for the 
opportunity for rest the 
half term holiday offers. 
Monteney, Mosborough, 
Mundella, Nether Edge 
 

Mon 27 & Tues 28 May 
For Y12 pupils revising for 
AS levels. 
 
Nether Green I, Nether 
Green J, Netherthorpe  

Wed 29 & Thurs 30 May 
After school ‘Tea & Toast’ 
every Thursday at Stephen 
Hill Methodist, Crosspool. 
Nook Lane, Norfolk 
Comm, Norton Free 

Fri 31 &  Sat 1 June 
For Kathryn Lord, taking 
Godly Play workshops at 
the CaSS conference. 
Oughtibridge, Owler Brk,  
Parson Cross 

Sun 2 & Mon 3 June  
Thank God for Julie 
Jefferies national Open 
the Book trainer, speaking 
at the CaSS conference. 
Phillimore, Pipworth,    
Porter Croft 

Tues 4 & Wed 5 June  
For Y6 from Mansel 
Primary visiting The Oakes 
(5th-7th) 
Prince Edward, Pye Bank, 
Rainbow Forge 

Thurs 6 & Fri 7 June 
For Bob Hartman talking 
to children (7th) and at the 
CaSS conference (8th) 
Reignhead, Rivelin, Royd, 
Sacred Heart 

Sat 8 & Sun 9 June 
Thank God for the CaSS 
conference and pray 
delegates feel resourced. 
St. Ann’s, St. Catherine’s, 
St. John Fisher 

Mon 10 & Tues 11 June 
Pray for RE teachers, the 
teaching of RE and pupil 
visits to places of worship.. 
St. Joseph’s, St. Marie’s, 
St. Mary’s,  

Wed 12 & Thurs 13 June 
For Tapton School Prayer 
meeting as they pray for 
Tapton & Chaucer (13th) 
St. Mary’s High Green, St. 
Patrick’s, St. Theresa’s 

Fri 14 & Sat 15 June 
For children with little 
contact with their fathers. 
St. Thomas of Canterbury, 
St. Thomas More, St. 
Wilfrid’s, Sharrow 

Sun 16 & Mon 17 June 
Thank God for Fathers and 
for God as ‘Our Father.’ 
 
Sheffield High,  Shooter’s 
Grove, Shortbrook,  

Tues 18 & Wed 19 June 
For St Mary’s School 
Walkley Prayer Meeting 
(alternate Wednesdays) 
Southey Green 

Springfield, Stannington,  

Thurs 20 & Fri 21 June 
For Y10/11 pupils taking 
GCSE exams over the 
coming weeks. 
Stocksbridge I, 
Stocksbridge J Stradbroke 

Sat 22 & Sun 23 June 
Thank God for The 
Gideons visiting many 
Sheffield schools. 
Tinsley I, Tinsley J, 
Totley, Totley All Saints 

Mon 24 & Tues 25 June 
For the CaSS Management 
Group meeting (25th) 
 
Valley Park, Walkley, 
Watercliffe Meadow 

Wed 26 & Thurs 27 June 
Pray for Y11 pupils 
attending 6th Form 
induction days. 
Waterthorpe, 
Westbourne, Westways 

Fri 28 & Sat 29 June 
Pray for Head Teachers. 
Name before God any you 
know of. 
Wharncliffe Side, 
Whiteways, Wincobank 

Sun 30 June & Mon 1 July 
Thank God for High Storrs 
Prayer Group Meeting (1st) 
 
Windmill Hill, Wisewood, 
Woodhouse 

Tues 2 & Wed 3 July 
For junior school pupils 
visiting their new 
secondary schools. 
Woodseats, Woodthorpe, 
Wybourn, All Saints 

Thurs 4 & Fri 5 July 
For Nick Waterfield’s work 
in Meynell School and 
Chaucer School. 
Bethany, Birley,  Birkdale 
Bradfield, Chaucer 

Sat 6 & Sun 7 July 
Thank God for ’Make your 
City Shine’ & the schools 
they visit. 
City, Ecclesfield, Fir Vale, 
Firth Park, Forge Valley 

Mon 8 & Tues 9 July 
For churches involved in 
running Y6 transition days 
at various schools. 
Handsworth Grange, High 
Storrs, Hinde House 

Wed 10 & Thurs 11 July 
For schools with no 
contact or links with their 
local church. 
King Ecgbert, King Edward 
VII, Meadowhead 
 

Fri 12 & Sat 13 July 
Pray for the raising up of a 
Sheffield Schools Christian 
band. 
Newfield, Notre Dame, 
Sheffield High, Silverdale 

Sun 14 & Mon 15 July 
Thank God for school 
assemblies. 
Stocksbridge, Tapton, 
Westbourne, Westfield 

Tues 16 & Wed 17 July 
For staff retiring this week. 
Parkwood, Park, Springs, 
Yewland, Longley Park 6th 
Form College 

Thurs 18 & Fri 19 July 
For those leaving or 
moving schools at the end 
of this school year. 
Sheffield Nursery Schools 

Sat 20 & Sun 21 July 
Pray about your personal 
involvement with schools.  
Sheffield Special Schools, 
Sheffield InclusionCentres 

Mon 22 & Tues 23 July 
Thank God for the 
summer holidays! 
Learning Support 
Centres, Home Educators 



   

 

 


